condemned parts: 

12.20 cents (twelve point two cents) per kilogram 
for the period 1 October 2014 to 30 September 
2015. 

(c)  On velvet from deer other than fallow deer received 
at a packing house for processing or packing, on a 
frozen weight basis: 

325 cents (three hundred and twenty-five cents) 
per kilogram for the period 1 October 2014 to 
30 September 2015. 

(d) On velvet from fallow deer received at a packing 
house for processing or packing, on a frozen weight 
basis: 

90 cents (ninety cents) per kilogram for the period 
1 October 2014 to 30 September 2015.